(179) 60m - Starsie zZiacky :: Rozbeh E

N o o A w N R H

Meno

LEHENOVA Monika
SUPICOVA Lenka
PETROVICOVA Sofia
TURICIKOVA Maria
KUNIKOVA Lucia
GUOTHOVA Alexandra
SVEJDOVA Zuzana
POHARANSZKI Anna

Halové M-SsAZ
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Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2004

Klub / Krajina
Atleticky klub Bojnicky
Slavia Trencin o.z.
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Hungary
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